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Hazardous Materials Information System

Commodity Summary by INCIDENTS Rank - 1997

RANK COMMODITY NAME
1 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS N.O.S.
2 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS N.O.S.
3 RESIN SOLUTION
4 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION
5 HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN
6 ADHESIVES
7 GASOLINE
8 ISOPROPANOL
9 PHOSPHORIC ACID
10 PAINT OR PAINT RELATED
11 SULFURIC ACID
12 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC INORGAN
13 CORROS LIQ BASIC INORGANI
13 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES NOS
15 POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE SOLTN
16 CAUSTIC ALKALI LIQUID NOS
17 FUEL OIL (NO. 1,2,4,5,6)
18 PRINTING INK FLAMMABLE
19 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC ORGANIC
20 HYDROGEN PEROX-PEROXYACET
21 COMPOUND CLEANING LIQ PHO
22 ETHANOL
23 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN 5-16%
24 COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID N.O.S.
25 ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZ LIQ
26 FUEL OIL NO. 1,2,4,5,6
27 XYLENES
28 DICHLOROMETHANE
29 METHANOL
29 EXTRACTS FLAVORING LIQUID
31 COMPOUND CLEANING LIQUID
32 AMMONIA SOLUTIONS 10-35%
33 ACETONE
33 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL
35 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS
36 DIESEL FUEL
37 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED
38 TOXIC LIQUID ORGANIC NOS
39 PAINT RELATED MATERIAL
40 ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZ SOLID
41 TRICHLOROETHYLENE
42 FLAMMABLE LIQUID CORROSIV
42 METHYL METHACRYLATE INHIB
44 COMPOUND CLEANING LIQUID
45 ALCOHOLS N.O.S.
46 AMINES LIQUID CORROS NOS
46 HAZARDOUS WASTE SOLID NOS
46 CORROS LIQ BASIC ORGANIC
49 DISINFECTANT CORROS LIQ

COMMODITY CLASS

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

OXIDIZER

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL
COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
POISONOUS MATERIALS
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE GAS

POISONOUS MATERIALS
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
POISONOUS MATERIALS
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL
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1,077
941
520
474
360
336
311
298
286
267
262
251
248
248
217
212
195
188
185
174
171
168
158
145
143
137
135
133
125
125
121
112
106
106
98
93
90
87
84
80
79
77
77
75
74
68
68
68
63
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RANK COMMODITY NAME COMMODITY CLASS INCIDENTS
50 ACETIC ACID SOLUTION CORROSIVE MATERIAL 61
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Commodity Summary by Fatalities Rank - 1997

RANK COMMODITY NAME COMMODITY CLASS Fatalities
1 GASOLINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID 6
2 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED FLAMMABLE GAS 3
3 XYLENES FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID 1
3 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS N.O.S. FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID 1
3 ALCOHOLS N.O.S. FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID 1
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Commodity Summary by Minor Inj Rank - 1997

COMMODITY NAME

A BADDIAABMADMDMWON-

HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN
PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED
SULFURIC ACID

CRESOLS

PROPYLENE OXIDE

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE SOLTN
GASOLINE

BISULFATE AQUEOUS
ELEVATED TEMP MATERIAL LI
SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION

COMMODITY CLASS

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE GAS

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

POISONOUS MATERIALS

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
CORROSIVE MATERIAL
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Commodity Summary by Major Inj Rank - 1997

RANK COMMODITY NAME
1 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION
2 SULFURIC ACID
3 TOLUENE DIISOCYANATE
3 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN 5-16%
3 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS N.O.S.
3 HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN
7 RESIN SOLUTION
7 HAZARDOUS WASTE SOLID NOS
7 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC INORGAN
7 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS N.O.S.
7 AMMONIA SOLUTIONS 10-35%
12 QUINOLINE
12 TOXIC LIQUID ORGANIC NOS
12 CORROSIVE LIQ FLAM N.O.S.
12 DICHLOROMETHANE
16 ETHYL MERCAPTAN
16 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS TOXIC
16 TETRAHYDROFURAN
16 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 20-40%
16 NITRIC ACID >70%
16 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED
16 ORGANIC PEROXIDE E LIQUID
16 PETROLEUM DISTILLATE
24 ETHYLENE OXIDE
24 PROPYLENE OXIDE
24 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS
24 OXYGEN COMPRESSED
24 ACETIC ACID GLACIAL
24 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS TOXIC
24 ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZ LIQ
24 SULFUR DIOXIDE LIQUEFIED
24 AMMONIUM POLYSULFID SOLTN
24 NITROGEN REFRIGERATED LIQ
24 POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE SOLTN
24 BENZOYL CHLORIDE
36 DIPHENYLMETHANE-DIISOCYAN
36 CORROS LIQ BASIC INORGANI
36 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC ORGANIC
36 HYDROFLUORIC ACID SOLUTN
36 COMPRESSED GAS TOXIC NOS
36 OTHER REGULATED SUB LIQ
36 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLID
36 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE >60%
36 BENZOTRIFLUORIDE
36 NITRIC ACID <70%
36 BISULFATE AQUEOUS
36 POTASSIUM NITRATE
36 TRICHLOROETHYLENE

w
o))

1,1,1-TRICHLOROETHANE

COMMODITY CLASS

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

POISONOUS MATERIALS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

POISONOUS MATERIALS
POISONOUS MATERIALS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

POISONOUS MATERIALS
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
OXIDIZER

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE GAS

ORGANIC PEROXIDE

COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID

POISONOUS GAS

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
POISONOUS GAS

CORROSIVE MATERIAL
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

POISONOUS MATERIALS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

POISONOUS GAS

MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

OXIDIZER

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

OXIDIZER

POISONOUS MATERIALS
POISONOUS MATERIALS
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Commodity Summary by Major Inj Rank - 1997

RANK COMMODITY NAME
36 FUEL AVIATION TURBINE
36 AMINES LIQ CORROS FLAM
36 HAZARDOUS WASTE N.O.S.
36 ELEVATED TEMP MATERIAL LI
36 FLAMMABLE LIQUID CORROSIV
36 ORGANIC PEROXIDE F LIQUID
36 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES NOS
36 RAM LOW SPECIFIC ACTIVITY
36 SULFURIC ACID SPENT
36 SULFUR MOLTEN
36 ETHANOL
36 BROMINE
36 ACETONE
36 GASOLINE
36 CHLORINE
36 PAINT OR PAINT RELATED
36 CORROSIVE SOLIDS N.O.S.
36 COMPOUND CLEANING LIQUID
36 FUEL OIL (NO. 1,2,4,5,6)
36 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN >16%
36 POISONOUS LIQUIDS N.O.S.

36

BORON TRIFLUORIDE DIETHYL

COMMODITY CLASS

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
ORGANIC PEROXIDE

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
POISONOUS GAS

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

POISONOUS MATERIALS

CORROSIVE MATERIAL
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Commodity Summary by Total Inj Rank - 1997

RANK COMMODITY NAME
1 HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN
2 SULFURIC ACID
3 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION
4 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED
5 TOLUENE DIISOCYANATE
5 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS N.O.S.
5 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN 5-16%
8 RESIN SOLUTION
8 AMMONIA SOLUTIONS 10-35%
8 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS N.O.S.
8 HAZARDOUS WASTE SOLID NOS
8 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC INORGAN
13 QUINOLINE
13 CORROSIVE LIQ FLAM N.O.S.
13 TOXIC LIQUID ORGANIC NOS
13 DICHLOROMETHANE
17 ETHYL MERCAPTAN
17 ORGANIC PEROXIDE E LIQUID
17 NITRIC ACID >70%
17 PROPYLENE OXIDE
17 TETRAHYDROFURAN
17 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 20-40%
17 POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE SOLTN
17 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS TOXIC
17 PETROLEUM DISTILLATE
26 AMMONIA ANHYDROUS
26 ACETIC ACID GLACIAL
26 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS TOXIC
26 ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZ LIQ
26 SULFUR DIOXIDE LIQUEFIED
26 AMMONIUM POLYSULFID SOLTN
26 ELEVATED TEMP MATERIAL LI
26 NITROGEN REFRIGERATED LIQ
26 ETHYLENE OXIDE
26 GASOLINE
26 OXYGEN COMPRESSED
26 BENZOYL CHLORIDE
26 BISULFATE AQUEOUS
39 ACETONE
39 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES NOS
39 FLAMMABLE LIQUID CORROSIV
39 CORROS LIQ BASIC INORGANI
39 BORON TRIFLUORIDE DIETHYL
39 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN >16%
39 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE >60%
39 PAINT OR PAINT RELATED
39 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLID
39 CORROSIVE SOLIDS N.O.S.
39 OTHER REGULATED SUB LIQ

COMMODITY CLASS

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE GAS

POISONOUS MATERIALS
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

POISONOUS MATERIALS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

POISONOUS MATERIALS
POISONOUS MATERIALS
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
ORGANIC PEROXIDE

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
OXIDIZER

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
POISONOUS GAS

CORROSIVE MATERIAL
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
POISONOUS GAS

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

OXIDIZER

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL

Page: 7
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Commodity Summary by Total Inj Rank - 1997

RANK COMMODITY NAME COMMODITY CLASS Total Inj

39 COMPOUND CLEANING LIQUID CORROSIVE MATERIAL 1
39 COMPRESSED GAS TOXIC NOS POISONOUS GAS 1
39 FUEL OIL (NO. 1,2,4,5,6) FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID 1
39 HYDROFLUORIC ACID SOLUTN CORROSIVE MATERIAL 1
39 CHLORINE POISONOUS GAS 1
39 ETHANOL FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID 1
39 CRESOLS POISONOUS MATERIALS 1
39 BENZOTRIFLUORIDE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID 1
39 NITRIC ACID <70% CORROSIVE MATERIAL 1
39 SULFUR MOLTEN MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL 1
39 TRICHLOROETHYLENE POISONOUS MATERIALS 1
39 SULFURIC ACID SPENT CORROSIVE MATERIAL 1
39 1,1,1-TRICHLOROETHANE POISONOUS MATERIALS 1
39 FUEL AVIATION TURBINE FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID 1
39 AMINES LIQ CORROS FLAM CORROSIVE MATERIAL 1
39 HAZARDOUS WASTE N.O.S. MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL 1
39 POISONOUS LIQUIDS N.O.S. POISONOUS MATERIALS 1
39 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC ORGANIC CORROSIVE MATERIAL 1
39 DIPHENYLMETHANE-DIISOCYAN POISONOUS MATERIALS 1
39 ORGANIC PEROXIDE F LIQUID ORGANIC PEROXIDE 1
39 RAM LOW SPECIFIC ACTIVITY RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL 1
39 BROMINE CORROSIVE MATERIAL 1

1

39 POTASSIUM NITRATE OXIDIZER
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Commodity Summary by $ Damages Rank - 1997

RANK COMMODITY NAME
1 GASOLINE
2 SODIUM HYDROXIDE SOLUTION
3 HAZARDOUS WASTE SOLID NOS
4 CARBON DIOXIDE REFRIG LIQ
5 ACETALDEHYDE
6 FUEL OIL (NO. 1,2,4,5,6)
7 PETROLEUM GASES LIQUEFIED
8 DIESEL FUEL
9 PHOSPHORIC ACID
10 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS N.O.S.
11 DENATURED ALCOHOL
12 CORROSIVE LIQUIDS N.O.S.
13 ELEVATED TEMP MATERIAL LI
14 RESIN SOLUTION
15 PROPYLENE
16 ADHESIVES
17 FORMALDEHYDE SOLUTION
18 ETHYLENE DICHLORIDE
19 TOLUENE DIISOCYANATE
20 FUEL OIL NO. 1,2,4,5,6
21 PETROLEUM CRUDE OIL
22 AMMONIUM NITRATE <0.2%
23 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE >60%
24 HELIUM REFRIGERATED LIQ
25 SULFURIC ACID
26 NITROGEN REFRIGERATED LIQ
27 ENVIRONMENTALLY HAZ LIQ
28 HYDROCHLORIC ACID SOLUTN
29 PAINT OR PAINT RELATED
30 GASOHOL
31 METHYL ETHYL KETONE
32 CARTRIDGES WEAPONS INERT
33 COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID N.O.S.
34 TETRAMETHYLAMMONIUM HYDRO
35 METHYL ISOBUTYL CARBINOL
36 GAS OIL
37 HYPOCHLORITE SOLUTN 5-16%
38 FERRIC CHLORIDE SOLUTION
39 SULFURIC ACID FUMING
40 OXYGEN COMPRESSED
41 ALCOHOLS N.O.S.
42 PETROLEUM DISTILLATES NOS
43 OXYGEN REFRIGERATED LIQ
44 CORROS LIQ ACIDIC ORGANIC
45 FUEL AVIATION TURBINE
46 CHLOROPROPRENE INHIBITED
47 ARGON REFRIGERATED LIQUID
48 PROPANE
49 PROPYLENE OXIDE

COMMODITY CLASS

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE GAS

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE GAS

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
POISONOUS MATERIALS
COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
OXIDIZER

OXIDIZER

NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
MISCELLANEOUS HAZARDOUS MATERIAL
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
EXPLOSIVE PROJECTION HAZARD
COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL

CORROSIVE MATERIAL
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
CORROSIVE MATERIAL

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID
NONFLAMMABLE COMPRESSED GAS
FLAMMABLE GAS

FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID

Page: 9

$ Damages
5,101,882
2,321,634
1,867,985
1,094,147
970,771
953,343
785,209
780,197
775,259
743,127
673,273
627,421
599,392
597,728
530,100
510,015
457,602
450,046
441,486
418,301
415,312
388,281
366,601
362,770
338,145
317,197
315,204
302,081
300,264
292,293
280,552
278,786
260,895
248,840
244,873
207,183
205,874
205,438
195,925
191,312
173,803
163,480
162,385
161,432
153,993
150,745
142,985
141,695
141,500
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RANK COMMODITY NAME COMMODITY CLASS $ Damages
50 BUTANOLS FLAMMABLE - COMBUSTIBLE LIQUID 133,801




